1
Série 600
Accessoires
1.74
1
Accessoires
M5 ÷ G 1"
Série 600

Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 285 450 -5 - +50
Blocking valves technopolymer type - Size 1/8"
Ordering code
T50t18v
t
TECHNOPOLYMER TYPE
A = Banjo only
04 = Banjo Ø4
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 285 450 -5 - +50
Blocking valves metal type - Size 1/4"
Ordering code
50t14v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
14 = Banjo G1/4"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 530 800 -5 - +50
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 96  Wednesday, September 26, 2018  9:16 AM
1
Blocking valves Series 50 - T50
1.97Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Blocking valvesBlocking valves technopolymer type - Size 1/4"
Blocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 3/8"
Blocking valvesBlocking valves technopolymer type - Size 3/8"
Blocking valves technopolymer type - Size 1/4"
Ordering code
T50t14v
t
TECHNOPOLYMER TYPE
A = Banjo only
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 530 800 -5 - +50
Blocking valves metal type - Size 3/8"
Ordering code
50t38v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
06 = Banjo Ø6
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
12 = Banjo G1/2"
38 = Banjo G3/8"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 1000 1600 -5 - +50
Blocking valves technopolymer type - Size 3/8"
Ordering code
T50t38v
t
TECHNOPOLYMER TYPE
A = Banjo only
08 = Banjo Ø8
10 = Banjo Ø10
12 = Banjo G1/2"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 1000 1600 -5 - +50
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 97  Wednesday, September 26, 2018  9:16 AM
1
Series 50 - T50 Blocking valves
1.98 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Blocking valvesBlocking valves metal type - Size 1/2"
Blocking valvesBlocking valves technopolymer type - Size 1/2"
Blocking valves metal type - Size 1/2"
Ordering code
50t12v
t
METAL TYPE
A = Banjo only
12 = Banjo G1/2"
14 = Banjo Ø14
G12 = Banjo G1/2"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range
(bar)
Flow rate at 6 bar
with ∆p=1 (Nl/min)
Flow rate with free exhaus
(Nl/min)
Temperature
°C
Filtered air, with or without lubrication 0,5 - 10 1300 2600 -5 - +50
Blocking valves technopolymer type - Size 1/2"
Ordering code
T50t12v
t
TECHNOPOLYMER TYPE
A = Banjo only
10 = Banjo Ø10
12 = Banjo G1/2"
v
VERSION
U = Unidirectional
B = Bidirectional
Operational characteristics
Fluid Pressure range